® U.S. Registered Trademark  EN0B-0700GE51 R0115
Copyright © 2015 Honeywell Inc. • All rights reserved
PTE Series
ALL-METAL PRESSURE SENSORS
PRODUCT DATA
GENERAL
PTE Series pressure sensors combine Application Specific
Integrated Circuit (ASIC) technology with a media isolated,

G 1/4"
Fig. 4. O-ring
NOMENCLATURE AND ORDER GUIDE
P T E
SERIES
RANGE
UNIT
MEASUREMENT TYPE ELECTRICAL TERMINATION
PRESSURE CONNECTION
OUTPUT SIGNAL
006
010
016
025
040
060
100
160
250
350
500
550
BAR
B = BAR
G = GAGE (bar) D = M12 X 1
G = ISO4400 (DIN 175301-C), 8-mm male
14 = G 1/4"-19 (DIN 3852-2), supplied with O-ring
23 = G 1/2"
B = 4...20 mA
ORDERING EXAMPLE FOR PRESSURE TRANSMITTER 0...6 bar WITH PLUG M12x1 AND 1/4" PROCESS CONNECTION: PTE006BGD14B
Fig. 5. OS number key